27 Ocak 2024 Cumartesi

6. Kosu Saat:23:45
ikramiye

At

ismi Yas

1.CAIRO CONSORT
(USA)

2.CHILIFLAG (FR)

3.ACCOMPLISHED GIRL
(USA)

4 STAR FORTRESS (IRE)

5.FULL COUNT FELICIA
(USA)

6.RUBY NELL (USA)

7 FLUFFY SOCKS (USA)

8.QUEEN GODDESS
(USA)

9.DIDIA(ARG)
10.SISTER LOU ANN
(USA)

11.MSSION OF JOY
(CAN)

12.SURPRISINGLY (USA)

13.BE MY SUNSHINE
(USA)

1.)315.000 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4ykk
Syak
4yak
5ykk
S5ydk
4ydk
6ydk
6yak
6ydk
Syak
4yak
5ydk

4ykk

Yarisg Programi

Siklet

CAIRO PRINCE - ABSOLUTELY
AWESOVE

CITYSCAFE (GB) - FLAG DAY
(GB)

STREET BOSS - DAZZLE

SEA THESTARS (IRE) - LADY
AQUITAINE

WAR FRONT - CLAIRE DELUNE
(FR9)

BOLTDORO- RCHLOVE

SLUVBER (GB) - BREAKFAST
TIVE

EMPIRE MAKER - ROYAL STORY
ORPEN - DELANVBRE (BRZ)
FROSTED - GRANNY MCS KITTEN
KITTENS JOY - SMART MSSION
MASTERY - VAGABOND

FROSTED - SISTERHOOD

Acik/Disi /2

2)100.000

Jokey

545 RYANL. MOORE

53,5
53,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
54,5
53,5
54,5
54,5

53,5

Sahip

FLAVIEN PRAT

EDGARD J. ZAYAS

LUIS SAEZ

JAVER
CASTELLANO

LANFRANCO
DETTORI

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

TYLER
GAFFALIONE

JOSE L. ORTIZ

PACOLOPEZ

JOHNR.
VELAZQUEZ

OISIN MURPHY

PACOLOPEZ

kg,
3)50.000 $
Antrenor St

TODD A
REPOLE STABLE oA
E/LIACE:)AKET STABLES a0 . BROWN
GENTRY FARMS JSQFFIE A JOSEPH,
GUNTHER JOHND.  ieeie DEVAUX
AND

BRITTANYT.
GOLDSQUARELLC  poTANY
SPENDTHRIFTFARM  RICHARDE.
LLC MANDELLA
HEAD OF PLAINS
Ayacy CHAD C. BROWN
ECLIPSE MCHAEL W,
THOROUGHBRED ~ MCCARTHY

IGNACIO
MERRIEBELLE STABLE (04T
KENNETH L. RAVSEY ?QF FIEA JOSEPH,
MADAKET STABLES  H. GRAHAM
LLC MOTION

TODD A
REPOLE STABLE oA e
KENNETH L. RAVSEY JSQF FIE A JOSEPH,

4'LU GANYAN, 6. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS

1700 Gim
4)35.000 $

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

Hp Son6  kes s20 BV @y AGF  iam

1

2

13

Y.

95

91

96

105

95

103

103

104

105

91

94

99

113274

231221

171212

306-
631

61-
1141

141151

4-
15232
1-
16329
1-
11210

931623

131743

133227

263411

35

69

28

65

28

27

55

55

84

28

0

0

105 0

156 0

35

6.45(8) False

6.9(6) False
10.42(5) False
16.27(2) False
0.05(10) False
11.11(4) False
16.93(1) False
8.7(7) False
1321(3) False
52(9) False
347(6) False
1.26(8)

False

0.02(11) False



